
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ATOMIC ENERGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1837
ANSWERED ON:10.08.2011
AIDED INSTITUTIONS
Singh Shri Radhey Mohan

Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the aided institutions of the Department of Atomic Energy alongwith the plan and non-plan funds allocated to these institutions during the last three years and the current year;

(b) the achievements made by these institutions during the aforesaid period, institution-wise;

(c) whether their achievements are at par with the achievements made by similar international institutions; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE
(SHRI V. NARAYANASAMY)

(a) Details are given in Annexure-1

(b) to (d) Details are given in Annexure-2
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